

We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 8038 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs) by Vattenfall Wärme Berlin

on 27/11/2024

These credits were retired on behalf of BEW Berliner Energie und Wärme AG.

Stadtwärme Klassik Plus aus dem Jahr 2023

Project: 250 MW Solar Power Plant in Pavagada Solar Park in Karnataka

These credits have been retired, saving 8038 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 10310 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs) by Vattenfall Wärme Berlin

on 27/11/2024

These credits were retired on behalf of BEW Berliner Energie und Wärme AG.

Stadtwärme Klassik Plus aus dem Jahr 2023

Project: 250 MW Solar Power Plant in Pavagada Solar Park in Karnataka

These credits have been retired, saving **10310** tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 41474 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs) by Vattenfall Wärme Berlin

on 27/11/2024

These credits were retired on behalf of BEW Berliner Energie und Wärme AG.

Stadtwärme Klassik Plus aus dem Jahr 2023

Project: 250 MW Solar Power Plant in Pavagada Solar Park in Karnataka

These credits have been retired, saving 41474 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org